General IllumInatIon
DS105 LUXEON Z Colors Product Datasheet  ©2015 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
LUXEON Z Colors is a broad portfolio of LEDs that enable never before
seen lumen density, flexibility and freedom of design. Available in the
full spectrum of colors from 440nm to 670nm, including Lime enabling
highly efficient color mixing by providing a convenient above-blackbody

DS105 LUXEON Z Colors Product Datasheet  20150130 ©2015 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved. 2
General Information
Part Number Nomenclature
LUXEON Z Color emitters are tested and binned at 25°C or 85°C, 500mA, depending on the product.
The part number designation for LUXEON Z Color LEDs is explained as follows:
L X Z 1 - A B C D - E F G H
Where:
A — designates radiation pattern (value P for lambertian)
B — designates color (see LUXEON Z color binning and labeling section)
C — designates color variant (0 for color variants)
D — designates color version (1, 2, etc.)
E — open slot to accommodate additional requirements per product and part number
FGH — (optional) minimum luminous flux (lm) or radiometric power (mW) performance
Please see DS120 for LUXEON Z White part number designation.